Результаты экзаменов по русскому языку 9 класс
	Класс
	ФИО
	Статус
	ЧастьA
	ЧастьB
	ЧастьC
	Первичный
балл
	Критерий
грамотности
	Отметка
за всю работу
(результат)

	9
	Есина Виктория Сергеевна
	Активный результат
	1 0 1 0 1 1 1[5]
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 [8]
	2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1[21]
	34
	6
	4

	9
	Конюхов Виталий Алексеевич
	Активный результат
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1[7]
	1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 [6]
	2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 2[22]
	35
	5
	4

	9
	Кухоренко Вадим Александрович
	Активный результат
	1 1 0 1 1 1 1[6]
	0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 [7]
	2 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 1 2 2[21]
	34
	4
	4

	9
	Мирончук Вадим Дмитриевич
	Активный результат
	1 0 1 0 1 1 1[5]
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 [8]
	2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1[14]
	27
	3
	3

	9
	Никандров Артем Алексеевич
	Активный результат
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1[7]
	1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 [8]
	2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1[19]
	34
	4
	4


Результаты экзаменов по русскому языку ЕГЭ 11 класс

	ласс
	ФИО
	Статус
	ЧастьA
	ЧастьB
	ЧастьC
	Первичный
балл
	Тестовый
балл
	Отметка
за всю работу
(результат)

	11
	Вишнякова Анна Николаевна
	Активный результат
	++-+++++--+++++-+--+-++-+-++++[21]
	---+--+1 [3]
	1(1) 2(2) 1(1) 1(3) 1(2) 1(2) 1(3) 0(3) 0(2) 0(2) 1(1) 1(1)[10]
	34
	53
	Порог преодолен

	11
	Сосковец Екатерина Александровна
	Активный результат
	-----+++-+++-+-+++-+++++-++++-[19]
	-++---+2 [5]
	1(1) 2(2) 1(1) 2(3) 2(2) 1(2) 1(3) 0(3) 1(2) 2(2) 1(1) 1(1)[15]
	39
	58
	Порог преодолен


